Printing time:10:46
FRIDAY, 23.02.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00[11930 NNSW |BROADMEA.  |ADAMSTOWN | 1.02 | 13.0 | 30.0 4.90|1.10
11:00| 3681 |BANPL|MOHAMM.D. ABAHANI 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40|2.10 | 3.10
11:00| 3682 |BANPL|SHEIKH J. RAHMATG. 2.10]3.10]3.503.45|5.90|6.75| 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.00 | 2.85[2.05 |6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
11:00| 4803 |JPN 1 |NAGOYA GE KASHIMA 2.60|3.05|2.95|4.40|5.009.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60)5.20 |3.80[2.30 |8.00]2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90|3.00 | 3.35
11:00| 8622 |AUVPL |GREEN G. MANNINGH. 1.48/4.30|5.30)2.05|7.50|3.10|17.012.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]1.85|1.60 ] 1.47 | 3.35|2.30 | 10.5[1.50 | 1.82[1.37 | 3.05
11:00| 8623 AUSPL|MODBURY PARA HIL. 1.7514.10]3.50[2.50 | 5.10 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.57
11:3011732/ AQPL |GC KNIGH. WYNNUM W. 1.05]11.5]22.0 3.60/1.20|1.50 2.20]2.30
11:30| 8558 [CFR  |TALLIN K. PAIDE 3.70/4.20/1.70|5.30 | 2.40|9.50 | 4.00(2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]4.30 | 4.10[1.95|7.75|1.52 | 3.70 | 1.35| 1.57 | 2.20 | 1.42
12:00| 4881 [VNM 1 |HONG LIN KHANH HOA 2.00|3.25]3.70]3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0]1.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.00] 2.55 | 10.5] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
12:00|4882 VNM 1 |HOANG ANH QUANG NAM 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.406.50 | 9.50|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85| 1.92 | 6.25] 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.452.20 | 3.05
12:35[11616/ISR 3 |TZEIREI HAP.K.K. 2.85|3.402.304.60|3.608.50|6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40(3.90 | 3.35[1.87 |6.50| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.95
12:40[11632/ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. IRONI M. 4.40/3.40|1.78|6.75|2.80|13.0|5.30)1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)6.50 | 6.50|2.65|11.0]1.82|5.70[1.98 | 2.55[3.99 | 1.92
12:45111637|ISR 3 |DIMONA HAP.K.S. 2.20|3.20/3.203.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[3.90 | 3.00)2.00 | 6.75]2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
13:00(11638/ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD NORDIA J. 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
13:00111645SYR |AL FOTUWA AL SAH.T. 1.33/4.40|10.0[1.97|20.0|2.85|40.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]2.50 | 1.70] 1.55 | 4.20] 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 [ 1.62 | 9.50
13:00111649/]SYR |TALIYA JABLEH 2.45|2.95|3.00|4.10|5.208.009.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
13:00111650]SYR |HUTTEEN AL KARAM, 2.10|3.05/3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.10 | 2.90)2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
13:00/4883 |VNM 1 |THANH HOA VICEM H. 2.00|3.30|3.603.20|5.606.00| 11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00]2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
13:00| 4884 |VNM 1 |SONG LAM CO.AN.D. 3.80/3.40/1.905.80|3.05]|11.05.60[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]5.90 | 5.30[2.40 | 10.5|1.85|5.50 | 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.25 | 1.95
13:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT VAN J. 1.25/5.5010.0f1.72/18.0|2.25|50.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.35|1.72 | 1.37]1.35|3.00[3.50 | 19.0[2.20 | 2.45|1.32| 5.90
13:15/ 3683 |BANPL|BAS.KINGS S.RUSSELL 1.25]5.709.50[1.67 | 17.0|2.20 | 55.0)2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32] 1.35|2.80[3.35|19.0/2.00|2.20|1.27 | 5.10
13:30111625|ISR 3 |H.BUEINE MACCAB.AB 3.45|3.05|2.15]5.80|3.6010.0 | 6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40|2.45|9.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
13:30111626|ISR 3 |KIRY.YAM MAC.N.A. 1.32/4.40|10.5[1.90|19.0]2.80|40.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.20 | 1.62 ] 1.55 | 3.80 | 3.60 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 2.85 [ 1.55 | 8.50
13:30111639|ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. MACCAB.S. 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.108.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.50 | 3.40)2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.30
13:30| 5707 |[FINLC |LAHTI MARIEHAMN 2.40|3.30]2.7513.80|4.60|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60(3.70 | 3.10[ 1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
13:40111627|ISR 3 |T.TAYIBE HAP.B.Z. 3.30|3.202.15]5.50|3.5010.0 |6.75]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.70[2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
13:45(11628/ISR 3 |HAPO.KAU. IRONI N. 2.95|3.15]2.35]5.00|3.809.00|7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
14:00111120NLAPT |B&H W SWEDEN W 18.0|7.50|1.12|30.0|1.38|65.0|1.85]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|22.0 | 20.0|4.10 | 22.0|1.25|2.30 | 2.35| 2.55|8.00 | 1.18
14:00[11629 ISR 3 |HAP.1.B. MAC.NAZ. 1.95/3.25|3.80(3.15|6.25]5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5[2.00 | 2.65[2.20 | 3.70
14:00| 1231 |BUG 2 |BDIN VID. SPART.V. 13.0/5.50|1.22125.0|1.72|65.0|2.20]1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]19.0 | 19.03.99 | 33.0|1.47 | 3.40 | 2.90 | 3.30 [ 10.0 | 1.42
14:00/4796 [IDN 1 |BARITO P. PERSIB 2.95|3.702.05|4.80|3.20|9.00 | 5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[4.50 | 3.60]2.00 | 7.25] 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.92
14:00/ 4862 |THA1 |NAKHON P. MUANG T. 3.15|3.35]2.15]5.10 | 3.459.00 | 6.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.90 | 3.90[1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 |CHANTHAB. CHAINAT 1.903.40/3.80[3.05/5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.803.15/2.35]|1.85|5.50(2.40 | 10.5[1.88|2.40|1.95|3.25
14:15|4885 VNM 1 |VIETTEL BINH DUO. 2.00/3.25|3.703.20 | 6.006.00 | 11.0f1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.00|2.55 | 10.5|1.95|2.60 ) 2.20 | 3.60
15:00111630UGA 1 [MAROONS BIDKO BUL 2.85|3.05]2.50]4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 5.30 1.92
15:00111640[ENGD |SH.W.M21 COVEN.M21 1.65|4.20|4.00 | 2.35 | 5.60 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.57
15:0011641/EN123 MIDDL.M21 CHELS.M21 3.00 | 3.90|1.95]4.60 | 2.85 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
15:00(1215|BUG 1 |BOTEV V. OFK PIRIN 2.00|3.25|3.703.25|6.00|6.25| 11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
15:00]2922 ISR 2 |I.TIBERL MACCAB.K. 2.20|3.20/3.203.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[3.90 | 3.00)2.00 | 6.75]2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
15:00|2923 ISR 2 |SEKTZIA HAP.RISH. 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80 | 2.95|1.97 |6.50|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
15:00|2924 (ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO BNEI YEH. 2.50|3.15]2.75]|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 [ 4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
15:00|2925 [ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. HAP.NAZ. 3.00|3.202.305.103.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62| 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00 ] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
15:00|2926 [ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.AFULA 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10]4.708.00 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{4.00|3.35[2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
15:00] 5921 |AZE 1 |KAPAZ GABALA 2.10]3.25|3.35]3.35|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.00 ] 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
15:25111651|UAE 2 |AL UROOBA AL RAMMS 1.1716.50 | 14.01.47|25.0]1.97 |65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22|1.27 | 2.40] 3.35 | 22.0 [ 2.05 | 2.25[1.20 | 5.90
15:2511742|UAE 2 |G.HEROES MASFOUT 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.703.70|8.50 | 7.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 [ 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.35 | 2.00
15:30111653|UAE 2 |DUB. UTD. AL THAID 1.58 13.80|5.40[2.30|8.003.50|16.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.10 | 1.75] 1.55|3.70[2.40 | 10.5[1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
15:30(3662 |IND 1 |AIZAWL RAJASTHAN 2.00|3.45|3.45]3.10|5.30|5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90| 1.97 | 7.25|1.563 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.50
15:30| 4281 |UKR 1 |CHERK.LNZ KRYVBAS 3.50|3.25|2.05]5.60|3.35|10.0 | 6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90 | 5.00|2.40 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.553.30 | 2.15
15:30| 8556 |OMA 1 |AL NAH.M. SHABAB S. 1.35/4.30|9.50(2.00| 18.0]2.95|38.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.50 | 1.70 ] 1.60 | 4.10 3.60 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 3.05 [ 1.62 | 8.50
15:35111621|UAE 2 |DHAFRA MASAFI 1.67/3.50|5.10[2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.40 | 1.92]11.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.67 | 3.80
15:40111130/OMA 1 |RUSTAQ SUR 1.98/3.05|4.00(3.30|6.75]6.50 | 12.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.75]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5[2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.50 | 4.70
15:50| 4622 [HRV 2 |RADNIK S. Z.JURJEV. 3.40|3.00|2.20]5.70|3.6010.0|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 9.50| 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70
16:00111122|NLBPT|BULGAR.W UKRAINE W 12.0/6.00|1.20)22.0|1.62]65.0|2.05]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|17.0|16.0]|3.50 | 22.0|1.35|2.95|2.45|2.70 | 6.75| 1.30
16:00[11123 INDS1 |CHENNAIY. MUMBAI C. 3.90|3.45|1.8815.90|2.95|11.0|5.20|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55|5.60 | 5.00)2.35|9.50| 1.75|4.90 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.05 | 1.82
16:00111644/ALG2 |ASM ORAN MECHRIA 1.80/3.35|4.40(2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.55|2.304.40|3.35]3.40 | 2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.80[2.10 | 4.50
16:00|2982 |SAU 1 |TAAWON AL AKHD. 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10| 15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0[1.75|2.10[1.62 | 3.70
16:00/ 2990 |SAU 1 |AL RIYADH RAED 3.30/3.30/2.10|5.40|3.35]9.50 | 6.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.30[2.20 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
16:00/ 4621 |HRV 2 |JARUN BIJELO B. 1.903.25/4.00(3.10|6.75|5.80| 12.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.50 | 2.50 ) 1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
16:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. PYUNIK 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60|7.758.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.00 | 3.30[2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.60
16:00| 8548 |CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. JADRAN P. 1.67 | 3.60|4.90]2.50|7.25|4.20|13.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.87]1.62|3.99]|2.30| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.30
16:00| 8549 |CRO 3 |OPATIJA BELISCE 1.35/4.50|8.50[1.92]16.0]2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50| 1.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30 | 3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
16:30[11124NLBPT |LATVIAW SLOVAK.W 11.0]6.25|1.20]19.0|1.5565.0|2.05]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|15.0 | 14.0]3.35/19.0|1.32|2.652.20 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.25
16:30| 3728 |[CAME |F.AZUR YOUNG SP. 2.45|3.00|2.95 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.102.90
17:00111125|NLAPT |SERBIA W ICELAND W 3.80|3.401.905.80|3.05|10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.90 | 5.10[2.40 |9.50| 1.85|5.30 | 1.83 | 2.30|3.15| 1.95
17:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |BISKRA MAGRA 1.60|3.45|6.00)2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.35|2.15]1.82 | 5.60 | 3.30 | 15.0 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
17:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |AKNOUN SAOURA 1.92/3.35|3.80[3.10|5.80|5.70| 11.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 5.90| 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
17:00/4531 |RUM 1 |[HERMANNS. U CRAIOVA 2.20|3.25|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40[4.20 | 3.10)2.05|7.00|2.45|10.0 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.60
17:30|/1216 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. ETAR 1.2815.20|9.50(1.7717.0]2.35|50.012.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|1.70 | 1.40]1.35|2.95]3.35[ 19.0[1.90 | 2.15[1.32 | 5.40
17:4511131/OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB SOHAR 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70 | 4.809.009.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10]2.35|8.00|2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
18:00(11132 MALI1 |REAL BAM. BAKARIDJ. 1.90/3.20|4.10|3.15|7.00|5.90| 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.60|2.00 | 6.25]|2.85| 10.5|2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00111631|UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY KITARA 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.5011.90|1.80 | 3.05 3.60 1.63
18:00/ 3473 |POL 3 |STALOW.W. LKS L.II 1.98]3.35|3.60]3.10|5.50|5.60 | 10.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.05|2.40]1.77 | 5.30|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
18:00/ 4606 |[HRV 1 |LOK.ZAGR. OSIJEK 2.70|3.10|2.75]|4.40|4.60]9.00|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.10 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.60
18:00| 6490 |CAFCL HILAL O. P.LUANDA 2.45|2.95|3.0014.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
18:00| 6491 |CAFCL|MEDEAMA AHLY C. 5.40|3.45|1.65[9.50|2.60]|17.0|4.70|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20]9.00 | 7.75|2.90 | 12.0]|1.77 | 5.50|2.10| 2.75|5.30 | 1.95
18:00| 6734 INFRW|POLAND W SWITZER.W 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
18:00| 8555 [MALI1 |USFAS O.CREAT. 2.55|2.90|2.90]4.30|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70]2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
18:00| 8559 [CFR  |VOITSBERG S.BISTR. 1.55|4.40|4.50]2.15|6.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37 1 1.50
18:00(8649 |SerS| |IMT RADN.NIS 2.50|3.35|2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]4.10 | 3.35|1.95 | 6.75] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.55
18:30/4401 |[SVK 1 |KOSICE FC SKALICA 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.204.70]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
18:45111133NLAPT [HUNGARY W BELGIUM W 4.50|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.75]12.0 | 4.70| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25 |6.25]|2.40 | 11.0| 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.75 | 2.15| 3.45 | 1.70
19:0011134NLAPT |CROATIA W NORWAY W 22.0|12.0(1.05]|33.0|1.23]65.0|1.57|3.20|1.30 1.73|1.80|28.025.0|3.99|23.0|1.20 | 2.00|2.55 |2.65|7.50 | 1.08
19:0011743/CY2PF |OLYMP.N. YPSONAS 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80| 8.00 1.62|2.15(4.00 2.00 | 2.60
19:0011949 CY2PF |[ENOSIS P. PEGIA 1.3714.40|8.00]1.98|15.0 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 210|240
19:00/2781 |BIH 1 |GOSK SLOGA D. 2.25|3.10]3.20]3.705.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20|3.10]2.05|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
19:00/ 2998 |[SAU 1 |FATEH DHAMK 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 |6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
19:00| 3444 POL 1 |PIAST CRACOV.K. 2.25/3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]|7.50|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.90
19:00| 3474 |POL 2 |LEGNICA POLONIA 1.70|3.50 |4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.70 | 2.00| 1.75 | 4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.72 | 3.90
19:00| 3821 |ZAF C |GOLDEN A. GALAXY 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.705.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10]2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
19:00| 3826 |ZAF C |STELLENB. P.CALLIES 1.1716.50|14.0]1.55|25.0]2.00|65.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.67 | 1.30]1.35|2.90|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 2.85]1.27 | 7.75
19:00| 3932 [EGY 1 |BALADEYA C.CLEOP. 4.10|3.35/1.85|7.00|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|6.50 | 6.00]2.65|10.5|1.87 | 5.90|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
19:00|5317 [TUR 1 |SAMSUNSP. RIZESPOR 2.00/3.50|3.80|3.15|5.80]5.90|11.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0]|1.70|2.10 | 1.97 | 3.05
19:00/5362 |TUR 2 |ALTAY GIRESUNS. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50| 14.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.70 | 2.00| 1.75 | 4.70| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.72 | 3.90
19:00| 8560 |CFR |TWL ELEK. PARNDORF 1.40(4.70|5.901.82|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 [ 1.42
19:00/ 8561 |[CFR |DEUTSCHL. FEHRING 1.55]4.50|4.40]2.10|5.90 4.10(1.15|1.42 1.2211.25
19:10| 3326 |AUT 2 |LEOBEN STRIPFING 1.80(3.45|4.2012.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.65|2.101.72 | 4.70| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.75 | 3.15
19:10| 3329 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING HORN 1.70]3.70|4.502.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80|2.05|10.0|1.42 | 1.65]1.47 | 2.60
19:10/ 3330 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN KAPFENB. 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90|2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.55 | 10.5]|1.90 | 2.45] 1.85| 3.60
19:15/6735 |INFRW/|ITALY W IRELAND W 1.5813.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.25|1.82]|1.62 |4.10|2.75|12.0]|1.80|2.25]1.60 | 4.10
19:30/ 3092 |DEU 2 |HOLSTEIN ST.PAULI 2.90|3.45(2.40|4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|4.30 | 3.50|1.95|7.00]|1.85|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.35|2.05
19:30/3093 |DEU 2 (WEHEN PADERBORN 2.85|3.40|2.45|4.60|3.90]9.00|7.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|4.00|3.40|1.90|6.75]|1.83|5.90]|1.53|1.802.25|2.05
19:30| 3191 |DE 4N |KIL.KIEL ST.PAU.II 4.7014.20|1.55]|6.50|2.20|13.0|3.45|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|5.70 | 5.50]2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.80 | 1.42
19:30/ 3472 |POL 3 |POLON.B. RADUNIA 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
20:00|{ 3110 |DEU 3 |[MUNSTER DUISBURG 1.85]3.50(3.90]|2.85|5.80|4.70| 10.0|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|2.10 |9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
20:00| 3230 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. GREIFSW. 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.704.00]7.25|8.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.60|2.95|1.90|6.25]|1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97|2.10 | 2.30
20:00| 3235 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il EILENBURG 1.55|4.20|4.70]2.20|6.50|3.45|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.97 | 1.70| 1.55 | 3.50| 2.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
20:00| 3236 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. BABELSB. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.70]8.00|7.25|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.10|3.35|1.92|6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.62 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 2.10
20:00| 4532 RUM 1 |CLUJ DIN.BUC. 1.583.90|6.002.45|10.0|4.10|22.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.60 |1.95]1.70 | 4.403.00 | 13.0 | 1.95|2.40 | 1.73 | 4.90
20:00|5511 |DAN 1 |RANDERS LYNGBY 2.15|3.35|3.45]13.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 3.60 | 2.90 | 1.95|6.50|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.25 | 3.20
20:00| 5522 |DAN 2 |VENDSYSS. HILLEROD 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50 | 5.20]6.50|9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90 | 6.25]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25| 2.05 | 2.85
20:00| 5523 | DAN 2 |HORSENS KOLDLIF 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50]|2.00|6.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.30
20:00| 5524 | DAN 2 |HELSINGOR HB KOGE 2.00|3.40|3.50]3.15|5.10]5.70|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
20:30({11622/BELRA|DEIN.M21 LIEGE M21 2.55|3.702.30|3.90 | 3.50 2.3711.45|2.10 1.4211.65
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |PADERB.II DUREN 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |VELBERT AHLEN 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70|1.52 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.00
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. SION 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.45]|16.0|4.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.00|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.70 | 4.30|1.85|2.30|4.10 | 1.62
20:30| 3396 |SWI 2 |XAMAX THUN 2.5013.302.65]|4.104.30]|7.50|8.00/2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.10
20:30| 4493 |ISLLC |AFTURELD. LEIKNIR 2.00|4.00|2.85|2.95|4.40 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25/1.30
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |GOAL ROUEN 2.90|2.95|2.505.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.90 | 4.40|2.30|9.50]2.25|7.50]|2.00|2.85|3.15 | 2.80
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS AVRANCHES 1.5313.80(6.00]2.35|10.0/3.80|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.50|1.85]|1.65|4.10|2.95| 14.0|2.00 | 2.45]1.67 | 5.00
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |EPINAL NIORT 3.1513.25|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.85 | 2.20
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |MARIGNANE CHOLET 1.98]3.25|3.70]3.206.00|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.60 ] 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
20:30| 5146 |FRA 3 |[SOCHAUX MARTIGUES 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35]|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
20:30| 5147 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. CHATEAUR. 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.20|3.10]2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.45
20:30|5151 |FRA 3 |RED STAR LE MANS 1.783.45|4.40]2.80|6.75]5.30| 13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.00 | 2.25]1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.90
20:30| 5152 |[FRA 3 |NIMES VILLEFRA. 2.55|3.05(2.75]|4.204.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
20:30| 8551 | BELRA|LOMM.\M21 F.BOR.M21 1.25|5.80(8.00]1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.52|1.62
21:00(11642 EN123 |A.VIL.M21 STOKE M21 1.90|4.00|3.05]|2.75 | 4.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
21:00{1603 |INLD 1 |UTRECHT HERACLES 1.45]4.50(7.00]2.05|12.0|3.00|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]/2.10]|1.82|1.58]|1.50|3.35|2.60|12.0]|1.55|1.85]1.40|3.70
21:00{1625 [NLD 2 |VVV VENLO EINDHOVEN 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40/9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90|2.10 | 7.75]|1.60 | 1.85]1.77 | 2.60
21:00/1627 |NLD 2 |WILLEM Il RODA 1.75|3.50 |4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
21:00/1628 |[NLD 2 |DEN HAAG MvVv 1.33|5.00|7.75|1.77|11.0|2.40 | 37.013.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]|1.50 | 1.35| 1.37 | 2.40|2.40 | 13.0|1.57 | 1.75] 1.20 | 3.35
21:00| 1629 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. DEN BOSCH 1.45]4.20(6.50]2.10|11.013.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.50|2.75 | 13.0 | 1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
21:00| 1630 [NLD 2 |GRONINGEN HELMOND 1.335.00(7.75]1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67 | 1.45]1.40 |3.002.75 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.05] 1.32 | 4.30
21:00{1631 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN CAMBUUR 2.30|3.50|2.7513.50|4.4016.25|8.00]2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.50|1.65|5.10|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.92
21:00|1826 |BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. DEINZE 2.30|3.35|/2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
21:00|1827 BEL 2 |PATROEI LIERSE K. 1.55]3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.60
21:00|2802 HUN 1 |MTK MEZOKOV. 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.30 | 9.00|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
21:00| 4494 |ISLLC |GROTTA BREIDABL. 7.75|6.00 | 1.25 4.1011.15|1.37 1.4511.52
21:00| 6492 |CAFCL [MIMOSAS SIMBA 1.95(3.10|4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25| 13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.25|2.85| 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:00| 8552 |BELRA|DEND.M21 WEST.M21 14.0]9.00|1.10 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
21:00| 8553 | BELRA|MOLEN.M21 P.EIS.M21 1.30|5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.60 | 1.77
21:00| 8554 |[ELC21 |[NOT.F.M21 SUND.M21 2.10/3.90|2.80|3.10 | 4.30 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
21:15/3393 |[SWI 2 |\wiL AARAU 2.60|3.15|2.65|4.204.30]7.75|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.55| 1.85| 2.15 | 2.20
21:30/1106 |ITA 2 |COSENZA SAMPDORIA 2.55]3.15|2.95|4.20 | 5.00]9.00 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 3.05




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:illrétrvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}r{s}jﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:30{11624 BELRA|KORTR.M21 OO0ST.M21 3.15|3.70 | 1.9514.90 | 2.95 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.50(1.72
21:30{11654 WELC |TAFF'S W. LLANTWIT 1.63]4.20|4.10]2.35|5.803.70| 10.5|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.97 | 1.77 ] 1.50 | 3.50|2.05 | 8.50 | 1.42 | 1.62 | 1.42 | 2.45
21:30{11655WELC |LLANDUDNO BUCKLEY 1.7514.10|3.50]2.50|5.10]4.30|9.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.05|1.92|1.52|3.90|1.87 |6.75]|1.35|1.57 | 1.45| 2.15
21:30{11656/ WELC |AFAN LIDO GOYTRE U. 1.63[4.30(4.00]2.30|5.603.60|10.0{2.70(1.351.921.95|1.95|1.75]|1.47 | 3.40|1.97 | 7.75|1.35|1.57 | 1.37 | 2.30
21:30{11657|WELC |CAERAU E. PONTARD. 1.53|4.40|4.60]2.10|6.25 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.37 [ 1.42
21:30[11658WELC |ABERGAV. CAMBR.&C 6.25|4.40|1.42]19.00|1.90]|22.0|2.75|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.10|1.55|1.82|3.25|1.32
21:30{11685\WELC |LLANELLI CWMBR.C. 14214.60|5.80]|1.87|7.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.4211.52
21:30{3083 |DEU 1 |LEVERKUS. MAINZ 1.25|6.0011.0]1.72|19.0|2.30|60.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.75|1.40| 1.38 | 3.05| 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45]1.35 | 6.25
21:30| 3331 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ ST.POLTEN 4.50|3.50(1.75]7.00|2.70|12.04.60]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]6.00 | 5.90|2.25|10.5| 1.67 | 4.40|1.68 | 2.05]3.20 | 1.67
21:30| 3445 |POL 1 |POGON SZ. LKS LODZ 1.33|5.50|8.50|1.83|16.0|2.45|40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.70 | 1.47|1.43 | 3.05|3.10 | 15.0 | 1.77 | 2.05 | 1.35 | 4.50
21:30| 3475 |POL 2 |WISLA K. GKS TYCHY 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
21:30| 4084 [ESP 2 |VALLADOL. OVIEDO 2.3013.10(3.40|13.80|5.70]|7.75|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 4.10
21:45/1076 |ITA1 |BOLOGNA VERONA 1.55(3.90|6.75]|2.40|12.0|4.00 | 28.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.70 | 2.00|1.70 | 4.50 3.15| 13.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.78 | 6.00
21:45|1144 |ITA3A |ERMINIO LUMEZZANE 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|1.97|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
21:45/1161 |ITA3B |SPAL AREZZO 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.40|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.50
21:45/1162 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA SASSARI 2.95|3.25|2.30]|4.90|3.70]9.00|7.25]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99|2.15|8.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
21:45/11659|WELC |PRESTATY. CHIRK AAA 1.63]4.00(4.30]2.40|6.0013.90|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.82]1.57 |3.80|2.20 |9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.85
21:45/11660WELC |RUTHIN HOLYWELL 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.55]9.00 | 4.30|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.20 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25]|1.55 | 3.99|1.40 | 1.62 | 2.25 | 1.50
21:45(11678NIRE2 |BANGOR BALLYCL. 1.60|4.20|4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05]|1.97 |1.75]1.52 |3.502.05 |9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.45| 2.65
21:45[11973|ENG 2 |COVENTRY PRESTON 1.85|3.50(4.40]2.90|6.75|5.70 | 14.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.25|2.40]1.88 | 5.802.60 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.90
21:45[12005ENG 3 |WIGAN CHELTENH. 2.40|3.20(2.85|3.904.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
21:45|1807 BEL 1 |CHARLEROI GENK 3.70|3.50|2.00|5.50|3.15]10.5|5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.30 | 4.50|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.40 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.75 | 1.85
21:45| 2372 |SCO 2 |PARTICK DUNFERML. 1.62|4.00|4.40]2.35|6.25|3.70|10.512.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.80| 1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 2.90
21:45|2501 \WE1P |PENYBONT ABERYSTW. 1.3314.90(7.00/1.80|10.5|2.40|32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.67 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00|2.55 | 14.0|1.75|2.00 | 1.32 | 3.90
21:45| 2502 \WE1P |BARRY T. HAVERFOR. 2.2013.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.202.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
21:45|2503 |WE1P |CAERNARF. TNS 13.0(7.50(1.15]22.0|1.40|65.0|1.90|3.201.30|1.73|1.80|16.0 | 14.0|3.25|19.0|1.25|2.15]|1.90 | 2.00 | 4.90 | 1.13
21:45|2578 |IRL 1 |ST.PATR. BOHEM.D. 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
21:45|2579 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. SHAMROCK 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.50]|11.0|6.75]|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60|2.55|10.5]|2.05|6.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
21:45|2580 |IRL 1 |DUNDALK GALWAY 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.92|6.25]|2.30 | 9.00| 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.05
21:45/2581 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA WATERFORD 2.40|3.25(2.80]13.90(4.70]|7.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.25|2.00 |6.75]|2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.65
21:45/2596 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS CORK CITY 3.25|3.35|2.10|5.20 | 3.30]9.00|6.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 8.00]1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
21:45|2597 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. ATHLONE 2.45|3.35|2.65|3.90|4.30]|7.25|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75] 1.95 | 2.10
21:45/2598 |IRL 2 |UCD TREAT.UTD 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.70|3.10]1.90|6.25]|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
21:45/2599 |IRL 2 |KERRY BRAY 5.60|3.90|1.55]8.50|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.70|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.52
21:45/2600 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD LONGFORD 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00]|1.70|2.10| 1.95 | 2.95
21:45/2654 |INIR 1 |LARNE GLENTORAN 1.88|3.35|4.00]3.00|6.25|5.60 | 12.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.20 | 2.35|1.85|5.70| 2.50 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.45| 1.97 | 3.50
21:45| 6737 INFRW|ENGLAND W AUSTRIA W 1.2216.25|10.0/1.58|18.0|2.15|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.30]1.35|2.70|3.35|19.0|2.10 | 2.35]1.27 | 5.30
22:00{11135NLAPF |SPAIN W NETHERL.W 1.40(4.20|7.75]2.00|14.0|2.90 | 33.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.05|1.62]|1.57 | 3.70|3.15| 19.0|2.00 | 2.35 ]| 1.52 | 5.70
22:00{11136/NLAPF|FRANCE W GERMANY W 2.10|3.20|3.40]3.40|5.70]16.50 | 10.0|1.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80 | 1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
22:00{11676/NIRE2 |ANNA.UTD. DUNDELA 3.50|3.90|1.785.20|2.65]9.00|4.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.20|3.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.10|1.45|1.72|2.30 | 1.52
22:00{11689/GIB 1 |LINCO.RI MONS CAL. 1.15]7.50|13.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.85]1.92
22:00{12071|ENG 2 |LEEDS LEICESTER 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.30|2.70|1.88 | 6.00|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.70
22:00/1301 VEN 1 |PORT.AC. D.TACHIRA 3.2013.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10|2.40|9.50]|2.15|7.00|2.10 (2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
22:00/1352 |URY 1 |RIVER M. DEP.MALD. 2.35/3.10|3.00/3.90|5.10]7.50 | 9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
22:00/1681 |PER 1 |SPORT H. ALIA.ATL. 1.3214.70(9.001.87|16.0]2.60|38.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|1.92|1.52]1.52 |3.30|3.35|22.0]|2.20|2.55]|1.45|6.25
22:00| 4060 ESP 1 |SOCIEDAD VILLAREAL 1.85|3.60(4.80]2.90|7.50|5.70|16.0| 1.81 |2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.25|2.40]1.88 | 5.802.70 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 4.20
22:00| 5041 |FRA 1 |METZ LYON 4.2013.50|2.00/7.00|3.20|14.0|6.25|1.702.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.75|6.25]2.70 | 11.0| 1.95 | 6.25 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 4.00 | 2.25
22:00| 8550 |ARG4A|DEP.ESP. CA LUGANO 1.80(3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50]5.60 | 15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.50 |2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.60
22:15/4105 |PRT 1 |AROUCA FAMALIKAO 2.35|3.40|3.00/3.80|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75] 2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.75
22:30| 1282 |COAP2 ATLE.JAM. LLANEROS 3.30|3.20|2.15]5.60 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.97 | 2.65|3.35 | 2.35
22:30| 1283 |COAP2REAL KAR. BOGOTA 1.45]3.90(7.50]2.15]|14.013.40 | 32.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.45|1.80]1.62 |4.103.35|22.0|2.20 | 2.65]1.62 | 6.25
23:00| 1275 |COL A |[FORTALEZA CHICO 1.8713.30|4.10]3.00|7.005.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.45]1.87 | 6.00 2.65 | 10.5]2.05|2.70|2.10 | 3.99
23:05|1441 |ARG 2 |TALLER.R. CASEROS 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
23:30| 6736 |INFRW/|CHILE W JAMAICA W 1.25]5.20(11.0]1.72]|20.0|2.30|65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40]1.40 | 3.10 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
00:00|{ 1403 |CHIL1 |UN.CATOL. NUBLENSE 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.35/9.00|1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.10
00:30{1378 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. CABALLERO 1.68|3.50(5.00]2.60|7.50|4.70|15.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.70 |2.001.75 |4.70|2.60 | 12.0|1.92 | 2.40|1.75| 4.10
00:55/1302 [VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL MONAGAS 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25] 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95| 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
00:55|1336 |BOL 1 |I.PETROL. ALW.READY 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30]|6.50|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.62 | 1.97 | 1.95 | 2.35
01:10/ 1276 |COL A |AGUILAS ENVIGADO 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00]5.10 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.95|2.20]1.77 | 5.50| 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
01:30{1359 |URY 1 |WANDERERS |RASING M. 2.50|3.00|2.90|4.20 | 5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.00 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15
02:10|1442 |ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. TEMPERLEY 2.05|3.15|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.80|1.97 |6.50]|2.55|10.5]|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
02:30| 1404 |CHIL1 |cOQUIMBO COPIAPO 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.705.70 | 10.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]| 3.10 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.50| 2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 1.97 | 3.10
02:30| 1407 |CHIL2 |CURICO U. SAN FEL. 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00|2.30 |9.00| 1.80 | 2.40 |2.10 | 2.95
03:00| 1437 |PAN 1 |HERRERA ALIANC.P. 2.10|3.30(3.303.35|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 |3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00|2.30 | 9.00|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.10 | 2.95
03:00| 1563 |GUA1 |MALACAT. COBAN IM. 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.90|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40 | 2.15
03:00{1713 |MEX 1 |PUEBLA QUERETARO 2.25|3.45|3.15]3.60|5.10]6.75|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.30 | 2.70| 1.85|6.00|1.98 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.60
03:20({ 1277 |COL A |DEP.PASTO DEP.CALI 2.35|3.05|3.05|3.90|5.30]7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
05:00/1703 [MEX 1 [NECAXA PACHUCA 3.10|3.40|2.30]5.10|3.60]9.50|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.00|2.05|7.50]|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.60 | 2.00
05:10/1720 MEX 1 |JUAREZ MONTERREY 490|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.75|15.04.90|1.85(1.85|3.15/2.80|6.75|7.50]|2.60 |12.0/1.80 |5.20|1.85|2.30|4.00 | 1.78
05:15| 8557 |GCW |ARGENT.W USAW 35.0]14.0|1.02 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.60|2.70
05:30{11809 NNSW |MAITLAND VALENTINE 1.3314.90(7.00]1.77|10.5]2.40 | 32.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.60|1.40]1.40 |2.80|2.55|13.0]|1.60|1.85]1.27 | 3.50
05:30{11810|NNSW |[EDGEWORTH |WESTON W. 2.35|3.702.50|3.50|3.80]|6.75|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.20|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.82
06:00| 4804 |JPN 1 |JUBILO I VISSEL K. 5.00|3.50(1.75|7.75|2.75]|16.0| 5.10|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|7.25|7.50|2.70|13.0|1.80 | 5.60| 1.93 | 2.45|4.30 | 1.85
06:30(11797 AUSPL |RAIDERS CROYDON 245|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70]7.25|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.05 | 2.65| 1.70 | 5.30| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.80
07:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |FUKUOKA SAPPORO 2.60|3.30|2.75|4.30 | 4.60]8.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.25|1.68|2.10 | 2.40 | 2.55
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07:00| 4806 |JPN 1 |SANGAN A.NIIGATA 3.00|3.30|2.40]5.00|3.90]9.50|8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.40 | 4.20]2.20|9.50]|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.90 | 2.40
07:00| 4823 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. IWAKI 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40]|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10|3.30|1.92|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
07:00| 4824 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA V VAREN 3.00|3.40|2.20]4.90|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.30|1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
07:00| 4826 |JPN 2 |YOKOHAMA YAMAGUCHI 1.60|3.70|5.402.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.30
07:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |NARA RYUKYU 1.95(3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55|1.92 |16.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
07:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ SAGAMIH. 2.45|3.10|2.85]|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.20|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
07:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |OMIYA A. VANRAURE 1.62|3.60(5.40]2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.50|1.92]|1.70 |4.502.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.30
07:30{11798 AUSPL|ADELA.M21 CAMPBEL. 3.30/3.90|1.85|5.00|2.75]|8.50 | 4.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.80 | 3.50| 1.87 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.40 | 1.62|2.15 | 1.52
07:30{11800 AUSPL |ADEL.CITY SOUTH AD. 1.45|4.40|5.50|1.97|7.75|2.95|17.0]12.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.721.55|1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72| 1.35 | 3.00
07:30{11801/AUNS |SUTHE.SH. NWS SPIR. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.00
07:45/11802/AUSPL|COMETS ADELAIO. 1.704.10|3.80|2.50|5.40|4.00|9.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.05|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.00 | 7.75|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.47 | 2.35
08:00{11803/AQPL |SUNSHI.C. GC UNITED 4.00|3.90|1.7015.80|2.50|10.0 | 4.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.90 | 4.70|2.15|9.00| 1.60 | 3.99 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.75 | 1.57
08:00{11808 AUNS |SYDNEY O. S.GE.CITY 2.25|3.702.65|3.45(4.10]|6.25|7.75|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.75 | 1.95
08:00{11811/NNSW |COOK.HILL NEWCAS.O. 2.50|3.702.35|3.80|3.50]|7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.87 | 1.80
08:00| 4807 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA GAMBA 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.50|5.50]7.25|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70 | 2.95|1.95|6.75]|2.40 | 9.50|1.82 |2.40|2.25 | 3.10
08:00| 4808 [JPN 1 |BELLM.S. KAWASAKI 3.60|3.45|2.05]|5.50|3.25]|10.5|5.90|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.40 |4.60]2.30|9.50|1.82|5.60|1.65|2.00|2.90 | 1.95
08:00| 4809 [JPN 1 |C.OSAKA TOKYO 2.15|3.35|3.45|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.80(2.90|1.97 |6.75]|2.45|9.50|1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.25
08:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |GIFU FUKUSHIMA 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.80 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.25]2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
08:30| 4675 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY MELB.CITY 1.85]3.60(3.80]2.80|5.50|4.70|9.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.25|2.05]1.60 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.75|1.42 | 1.65]|1.52 | 2.35
09:00{11812 AUVPL|MELB.PORT MOR.CITY 1.305.20|7.501.75]|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]|1.65|1.40]1.40 | 2.90|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.20
09:00| 4901 |HKG 1 |LEE MAN TAI PO 1.3714.70|6.75]1.80|9.00|2.55|28.02.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|1.52 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.22 | 3.05
09:30| 8638 AQPL |BRIS.CITY BRI.R.M21 1.05|11.5|22.0 410(1.15|1.37 215|225
10:0011804/AUNS |HILLS BR. SYD.W.M21 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.30 1.87 |6.50| 1.75 | 5.20 | 1.52| 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85
10:0011805 AUNS |ST.GEOR. BLACKT.C. 7.00|4.60|1.37]|10.5|1.85]|32.0|2.602.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50 |8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40 |3.10|1.65|1.95|3.70 | 1.32
10:0011813|NNSW |LAKE MAC. LAMBTON 18.010.5|1.07123.0|1.20 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.1012.20
10:0011814 AUVPL | DANDENONG |HEIDELBE. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.158.50 | 5.60]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.00 | 3.40|1.82 |6.75|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
10:00/4798 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO PERSIK K. 2.10|3.702.90]3.30 | 4.60]6.00|9.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10| 1.97 | 2.55
10:00| 4886 |VNM 2 |B.DA HUE BIN PHUOC 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.25|5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50|1.77 | 5.50| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.87 | 2.70
10:15111806/AQPL |ROCHEDALE REDLANDS 1.85]3.80(3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 ]| 1.62 | 2.35
10:30111807 AQPL |PENINSULA LIONS 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.50 | 3.15|1.82 | 6.25|1.67 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.05 | 1.75
10:45|4677 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE SYDNEY W. 2.45|3.45|2.603.80|4.10]7.25|7.50|2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00]3.05|2.65|1.70|5.30|1.70 | 5.60 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.87
11:00[11138/ OGQA |UZBEKIS.W AUSTRAL.W 30.0|13.0 | 1.03 5.80|1.10
11:00| 3684 | BANPL|ABAHA.CH. FORTIS 2.55|3.15]2.70|4.20|4.50]8.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45]2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
11:00| 3685 | BANPL|BROTHE.U. BANGL.P. 10.0|5.50 | 1.25]18.0|1.72]50.0 | 2.25]12.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|15.0 | 14.0| 3.50 | 19.0| 1.35 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 2.45]5.90 | 1.32
11:00( 4530 |ROM 2 |D.MIOVENI CSM ALEX. 1.48(3.90|6.75]|2.25|12.0|3.45|27.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.50 | 1.82|1.62|3.99|3.15|18.0|2.15 | 2.60 | 1.65 | 5.60
11:00| 4539 |IROM 2 | TUNARI UNIREA D. 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.25 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
11:00| 4543 |ROM 2 [HUNEDOARA  |CSM SLAT. 1.85]3.35|4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55]1.97 | 3.80
11:00| 4544 |[ROM 2 |RESITA STEAUA 3.45|3.30 | 2.05]|5.50|3.30]10.0|6.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.60 | 4.70|2.30|9.00|1.87 | 5.90|1.75 | 2.30 | 3.05 | 2.05
11:30| 4540 |[ROM 2 |CHINDLT. METALOGL. 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60 | 12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.25|2.40]1.87 | 5.90|2.65 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90




